
D/Rookie Spring 2024 Schedule
Sunday 2/4/24 7:00pm Blue 3 Red 5

Monday 2/5/24 7:00pm Black 3 White 1

Sunday 2/11/24 7:00pm Red 4 Black 5 SO

Monday 2/12/24 7:00pm White 2 Blue 6

Sunday 2/18/24 7:00pm Black 6 White 5

Monday 2/19/24 7:00pm Blue 3 Red 2

Sunday 2/25/24 7:00pm White 3 Blue 1

Monday 2/26/24 7:00pm Red 2 Black 7

Sunday 3/3/24 7:00pm White 4 Red 5

Monday 3/4/24 7:00pm Blue 4 Black 3 SO

Sunday 3/10/24 7:00pm Red Blue

Monday 3/11/24 7:00pm Black White

Sunday 3/17/24 7:00pm Blue Black

Monday 3/18/24 7:00pm White Red

Sunday 3/24/24 7:00pm Black White

Monday 3/25/24 7:00pm Red Blue

Sunday 4/7/24 7:00pm Black Blue

Monday 4/8/24 7:00pm White Red

Sunday 4/14/24 7:00pm Red Black

Monday 4/15/24 7:00pm White Blue

Sunday 4/21/24 7:00pm Red White

Monday 4/22/24 7:00pm Blue Black

Sunday 4/28/24 7:00pm Blue White

Monday 4/29/24 7:00pm Black Red

Sunday 5/5/24 7:00pm #1 #4

Monday 5/6/24 7:00pm #2 #3

Sunday 5/19/24 7:00pm #1/4 #2/3


